8-2
odular PlugM
1.02x1.05
3.20
6.10
21.50
22.40
11
.6
6
Flat Oval Cable Round Cable
Key
6.
60 7.
95
A B C
Order Information
Material&Finish
Housing:PC. UL 94V-2
Contact :Copper Alloy
Contact Plated:Gold Plated
Order Information
A
12.30
13.34
11
.6
6
3.25
6.10
1.00
6.5
6.
60
B
Material&Finish
Housing:PC. UL 94V-2
Contact :Copper Alloy
Contact Plated:Gold Plated
C
Old P/N:100F/R-8/10PXC
1:W/O Key
2:With key
8:8 Positions
Series No.
Number of Positions
Number of Contacts
A:10 Positions
801(For 8P)
102(For 10P)4:4 Contacts
8:8 Contacts
A:10 Contacts
A-5 R P X - X X X X T L B X-X XXX
E:W/O Shielded+long body+Round cable
F:W/O Shielded+long body+Flat oval cable
A:2 Prong for Stranded Conductor
B:2 Prong for Stranded & Solid Conductor
C:3 Prong for Stranded & Solid Conductor
GA:Gold 6u"
Gold Plated
G3:Gold 3u"
GF:Gold 15u"
GD:Gold 30u"
G5:Gold 50u"
B:Bag Package
L:RoHS + PC
Old P/N:100A-8P8C 8:8 Positions
Series No.
Number of Positions
8:8 Contacts
Number of Contacts
A-5 R P H - 8 X X X T L B 1-8 708
H:W/O Shielded+short body+Flat oval cable
A:2 Prong for Stranded Conductor
B:2 Prong for Stranded & Solid Conductor
C:3 Prong for Stranded & Solid Conductor
GA:Gold 6u"
Gold Plated
G3:Gold 3u"
GF:Gold 15u"
GD:Gold 30u"
G5:Gold 50u"
B:Bag Package
L:RoHS + PC
Modular Plug 8/10 Position Long Body
Modular Plug 8 Position Short Body